Clonliffe Harriers

110m Hurdles
Walk

400m Hurdles
4*100m
1500m

400m

3000m S/C
200m

800m

5000m

100m
4*400m
Hammer

Pole Vault
Long Jump
Discus

High Jump
Shot

Javelin

Triple Jump
56Ib Distance

Dropped
Drop 1
Drop 2
Drop 3
Drop 4

Actual Total

5
7
7
9
5
9
9
9
3
3
9
9
9
9
3
7
6
4
5
6
6

139
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St Abbans
110m Hurdles
Walk
400m Hurdles
4*100m
1500m
400m
3000m s/C
200m
800m
5000m
100m
4*400m
Hammer
Pole Vault
Long Jump
Discus
High Jump
Shot
Javelin
Triple Jump
56lb Distance

Dropped
Drop 1
Drop 2
Drop 3
Drop 4

126 Actual Total

Donore Harriers
110m Hurdles
Walk

400m Hurdles
4*100m
1500m

400m

3000m Ss/C
200m

800m

5000m

100m
4*400m
Hammer

Pole Vault
Long Jump
Discus

High Jump
Shot

Javelin

Triple Jump
56lb Distance
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Dropped
Drop 1
Drop 2
Drop 3
Drop 4
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107 Actual Total 81

Premier Men SANTRY

Raheny Shamrocks

110m Hurdles
Walk

400m Hurdles
4*100m
1500m

400m

3000m S/C
200m

800m

5000m

100m
4*400m
Hammer

Pole Vault
Long Jump
Discus

High Jump
Shot

Javelin

Triple Jump
56lIb Distance

Dropped
Drop 1
Drop 2
Drop 3
Drop 4

Actual Total

0

0
0
5
3
3
5
4
9
9
3
7
6
7
9
3
3
3
2
5
3

89
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North Down
110m Hurdles
Walk
400m Hurdles
4*100m
1500m
400m
3000m S/C
200m
800m
5000m
100m
4*400m
Hammer
Pole Vault
Long Jump
Discus
High Jump
Shot
Javelin
Triple Jump
56lb Distance

Dropped
Drop 1
Drop 2
Drop 3
Drop 4

87 Actual Total
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66

Kildare Athletics

110m Hurdles
Walk

400m Hurdles
4*100m
1500m

400m

3000m S/C
200m

800m

5000m

100m
4*400m
Hammer
Pole Vault
Long Jump
Discus

High Jump
Shot

Javelin

Triple Jump
56lb Distance

Dropped
Drop 1
Drop 2
Drop 3
Drop 4

Actual Total

4
9
4
7
7
6
0
6
5
6
6
5
0
0
5
0
5
1
4
3
4

87

o O O o o

87

Tallaght
110m Hurdles
Walk
400m Hurdles
4*100m
1500m
400m
3000m S/C
200m
800m
5000m
100m
4*400m
Hammer
Pole Vault
Long Jump
Discus
High Jump
Shot
Javelin
Triple Jump
56lb Distance

Dropped
Drop 1
Drop 2
Drop 3
Drop 4

Actual Total
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75

Meath Athletics

110m Hurdles
Walk

400m Hurdles
4*100m
1500m

400m

3000m S/C
200m

800m

5000m

100m
4*400m
Hammer
Pole Vault
Long Jump
Discus

High Jump
Shot

Javelin

Triple Jump
56lb Distance

Dropped
Drop 1
Drop 2
Drop 3
Drop 4

Actual Total

9
0
0
3
1
1
6
3
4
1
5
1
5
0
7
9
7
9
9
0
1

81
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81



Round 1 123.0 Round 1 103.0 Round 1 ### Round 1 91.0 Round 1 89.0 Round1 80.0 Round 1 76.0 Round 1 65.0
Final Total 249.0 Final Total 210.0 Final Total ### Final Total ### Final Total ### Final Total 167.0 Final Total 151.0 Final Total 146.0



